NOVICE Class (PAXED RESULTS)
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Scott K
Chris C
Jay W
Brad G
Ray T
Peter T
Branden K
Ryan T

Alan B
Justin B

Edgardo G
Darren M
David M

Ray M
David A
Mitch M

Andrew S
Art M
Mike H

JonL

Brian A

JimB

John M

David F
Blake M
Dtephen A

Tim C
Glenn C
John S
Greg W
Sheryl B

Run 1

DNF
74.704
79.007

DNF
63..089

DNF

DNF
78.018

63.829
66.879

60.403
DNS
68.029

DNF
DNF
DNF

57.989
DNF
DNF

96.890

DNF

62.330

61.830

62.790
65.744
DNF

60.013
58.440
DNF
DNF
61.059

Session 1
Run 2 Run 3
DNF 62.273
67.900 63.469
64.620 63.861
63.113 62.293
62.253 69.428
66.977 65.505
68.450 71.626
68.553 66.106
61.553 61.003
67.658 68.909
57.988 57.973
DNS DNS
68.278 63.763
65.789 65.219
65.463 64.503
69.641 68.085
59.963 58.596
DNF DNF
67.174 62.442
62.702 61.532
DNF 67.429
59.428 60.703
60.598 59.729
59.212 59.518
DNF 62.234
68.803 64.837
57.267 56.556
61.589 64.676
59.816 61.812
60.348 58.757
62.646 DNF
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Run 4

60.550
62.411
63.242
DNF
76.088
62.604
DNF
72.720

68.394
63.949

57.699
DNS
62.943

63.878
65.580
72.024

58.483
DNF
65.428

61.529

68.631

58.979

DNF

63.176
64.011
DNF

57.072
57.871
59.684
58.342
65.346

Oktoberfast

Best Time
Session 1

60.550
62.411
63.242
62.293
62.253
62.604
68.450
66.106

61.003
63.949

57.699
0.000
62.943

63.878
64.503
68.085

57.989
0.000
62.442

61.529

67.429

58.979

59.729

59.212
62.234
64.837

56.556
57.871
59.684
58.342
61.059

Run 1

59.798
60.429
62.003
60.340
58.848
59.024
67.543
67.272

60.157
70.744

56.191
61.078
62.547

64.111
60.245
70.964

56.508
59.502
59.494

62.424

DNS

62.930

58.580

57.782
62.216
DNS

56.445
58.195
57.874
61.995
64.779

Session 2
Run 2 Run 3
59.507 60.419
61.382 61.334
61.554 60.594
61.278 61.669
59.100 57.816
59.228 58.355
64.760 69.379
66.971 67.968
60.582 60.312
64.836 61.704
56.015 55.911
60.880 59.113
59.948 62.111
60.301 59.891
60.493 75.730
63.565 63.988
55.973 56.726
60.077 58.471
63.668 59.758
60.255 60.335

DNS DNS
59.286 71.348
57.287 57.932
57.025 57.539
62.334 60.193

DNS DNS
55.725 55.134
57.563 59.153
57.777 58.502
59.609 59.093
60.539 64.929

Run 4

58.358
59.082
61.258
61.703
57.275
57.492
64.596
64.987

59.284
60.329

55.528
61.826
59.816

DNS
DNF
65.726

55.673
58.530
75.575

60.659

DNS

57.866

57.035

70.647
60.326
DNS

55.434
57.857
DNS
66.130
59.603

Best Time
Session 2

58.358
59.082
60.594
60.340
57.275
57.492
64.596
64.987

59.284
60.329

55.528
59.113
59.816

59.891
60.245
63.565

55.673
58.471
59.494

60.255

0.000

57.866

57.035

57.025
60.193
0.000

55.134
57.563
57.777
59.093
59.603

Best Time
Overall

58.358
59.082
60.594
60.340
57.275
57.492
64.596
64.987

59.284
60.329

55.528
59.113
59.816

59.891
60.245
63.565

55.673
58.471
59.494

60.255

67.429

57.866

57.035

57.025
60.193
64.837

55.134
57.563
57.777
58.342
59.603

PAX
Index

0.794
0.794
0.781
0.791
0.836
0.836
0.781
0.811

PAX
Time

46.336
46.911
47.324
47.729
47.882
48.063
50.449
52.704
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